
BOYS’ HIGH SCHOOL AND COLLEGE ANNEXE  
HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL 

TIME TABLE 
Final Examination (2020-21) 

Classes VI to VIII 

2 hours Writing Time (8 am to 10 am)  
1 hour for submission (10 am to 11 am) 

DATE DAY CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS VIII 

01/03/2021 Monday English 
Language 

English 
Language 

English 
Language 

02/03/2021 Tuesday Maths Maths Maths 

03/03/2021 Wednesday Hindi Hindi Hindi 

04/03/2021 Thursday Biology Biology Biology 

05/03/2021 Friday History / 
Civics 

History / 
Civics 

History / 
Civics 

06/03/2021 Saturday Computer 
Studies 

Computer 
Studies 

Computer 
Studies 

08/03/2021 Monday Chemistry Chemistry Chemistry 

09/03/2021 Tuesday Geography Geography Geography 

10/03/2021 Wednesday Physics Physics Physics 

12/03/2021 Friday 
English 

Literature 
English 

Literature 
English 

Literature 
 
 
 

 

 


